
@ OVf,tsNJNAf,J]T o)f'., W,f,Sr Bf,NJ@At
IRRICATION t/ MT]IR it'AYS DIRECT OktT E

O|HCL OF T'IIE EXLCU'ilVL I.I/GINTIR-t€rtt, IO},NAGAR IRRIGA'L'ION DIVISION

NEW OTFICE BLIILDING, GlI, FLOOI<,IRRIGA'IION CAMPLIS,
PLIRAT'AN BAZAI<, P.O. tr Ir.S.-BARUIPLII<, SOLIT'LI 24 PARGANAS, KOLKATA - 700144

Photrc :- (033) 2433-2887 E-Mail :- iruiee jiicttgnrail.cour

Memo No. 476 -EII Date: 28.03.2025

Corrigendum Notice to e-NIT No. - WBIWEE-II{OY/NIT -05(e)12024-25, Sl- e,10, L1,12,13.14,r,s,16,17,18,

19,20,21,23,24,25,29

circulated viclc lhis office rnemo. No. 348-EII; ciatec{ - 17.03.2025.

e-Tender Id No. : 2025*IWD *828468_9,2025*IWD*828468_10,2025_lWD*828468_1\,
2025_lWD_828468_1?, 2025_IWD_828468_13, 2025_IWD _828468_"t4, 2025_IWD_828458_15,

2025_lWD_828468_1.6, 2025_IWD _828468_17,2025_1WD_828468_18,2025_rWD*828468_19,

2025_IWD _828468_20,2025_lWD*828468_2't ,2025_IWD_828468_23,2025*tWD_828468-24,

2 0 25_I WD *828468 _25, 2025 *tW D _828 468 _29,

To facilitate the possibility of particip;iting of rnaxirnurrr r1o. of bidders, Document Download end date

/ Bid submission end date is hereby extencled up to 17:00 hrs. on 07.04.2025 instead of 28.03.2025.

Accorc{ingly, 'I-echnical Bid opening date with preliminary result (TBO Sheet) is also nrodifieci icr

08.04.2025 instead of 02.04.2025 after 15:00 hrs.

All other terms and conditions will remain unchanged.

(Tencler Ar"rtl'rorit1.)

Ereculi ve Ingirrecr,I I

Joynagar I rrigation llivision
Irrigation & Waterw,avs f)irectorate

Memo No. 476 -EII11,(6) Date: 28.03.2025

Copy forwardecl for inforrnation ancl r,r'ide cirt--r-rlalion to:

1. The Superintending Engineer, Lirstern Circle, Jalsarnpacl Bhawan, Salt Lake, Kol-91.

2. The Sub-Divisional Officer, Basanti, Ciarrning ancl Gosaba Irrigation Sub-Division, South 24 Parganas.

3. Accour-rts / F,stirnate Scction, ]ovnagar Irrigation I)ivisior-r.

4. The Office Notice Boarcl. \'

Sc.l/-

Executive Engineer-ll

Joyrrag.rr Irrigation Division
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate

t,


